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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 18:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -62.50 88.8
nottingham salacres
motchell
Lay 30th 18:19 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 151.3
nottingham SWIFT
BROOM
Lay 30th 17:54 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 146.55
SHOT OF
BRANDY
Lay 30th 17:37 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 141.8
DOWER
PUMA
Lay 30th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 137.05
newcastle BALLYREGAN
RIVER
Lay 30th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 132.3
newcastle MAXIMUM
TASTE
Lay 29th 17:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 127.55
wychwood
jules
Lay 29th 16:33 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 122.8
stepaside
speedo
Lay 29th 16:23 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 118.05
manontherun
Lay 29th 16:04 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 113.3
tyrur sean andy
Lay 29th 15:44 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 108.55
BABS
BLACKBIRD
Lay 29th 15:26 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 103.8
mickyboyz
united
Lay 29th 15:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 99.05
ballymacane
jojo
Lay 29th 15:11 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -42.75 94.3
TOMMOS
ROCKET
Lay 29th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 137.05
sunderland CAPITULATE
Lay 29th 11:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 132.3
sunderland witton elliott
Lay 28th 16:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 127.55
monmore abrakebabra
kev
Lay 28th 16:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 122.8
sunderland JUMERIRH
STORM
Lay 28th 11:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 118.05
park OUR LITTLE
VEE
Lay 28th 11:31 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 113.3
park courts ad trump|
Lay 28th 11:01 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 108.55
park KNOCKMANT
PIPPA
Lay 28th 10:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 103.8
park DECISIVE
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
GIOCCVANI
Lay 27th 21:18 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 99.05
DARING
JENNY
Lay 27th 21:02 crayford [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 94.3
RISE ABOVE
Lay 27th 20:43 crayford [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -29.95 89.55
SKIDDAW
Lay 27th 20:46 sheffield [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -29.00 119.5
HOLLYHILL
BUBBA
Lay 27th 20:27 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -56.50 148.5
FREE TO BE
Lay 27th 20:12 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -42.00 205
BALLYBOSS
TOM
Lay 27th 19:58 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 247
GEELO STEEL
Lay 27th 18:51 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 242.25
EASY
SCOOBY
Lay 27th 18:51 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 237.5
SANDWOOD
JET
Lay 27th 18:36 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -6.50 232.75
SLANEYSIDE
EARLS
Lay 27th 18:36 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 239.25
LIVE DANGER
OUSLY
Lay 27th 18:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -38.95 2345
BALLYBOSS
SIM
Lay 27th 18:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 273.45
ROCKMOUNT
DOVE
Lay 26th 16:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 268.7
monmore BOW
LIGHTENING
Lay 26th 16:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 263.95
monmore STELLAS
DAISY
Lay 26th 15:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 259.2
monmore ALMIGHTY
RODDICK
Lay 26th 15:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 254.45
monmore BEATTIES
DOHERTHY
Lay 26th 15:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 249.7
monmore MOYAR JET
Lay 26th 15:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 244.95
monmore crinkill louise
Lay 25th 21:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 240.2
SWINDON millabbey oscar
Lay 25th 21:01 greyhound blue 0.00 5.00 Loss -55.00 235.45
SWINDON shoe
Lay 25th 19:58 ashway bily 0.00 5.00 Loss -29.00 290.45
SWINDON
Lay 25th 19:26 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 319.45
SWINDON TEN INA ROW
Lay 25th 19:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 314.7
SWINDON LUSAREL
SADIE
Lay 25th 18:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 309.95
SWINDON springwell polly
Lay 25th 18:02 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 305.2
towcester BILLIS
NIPPER
Lay 25th 17:44 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 300.45
towcester CARBIS BAY




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 25th 16:48 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 295.7
towcester night time
danny
Lay 25th 16:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 290.95
towcester quivers secret
Lay 25th 16:08 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 286.2
towcester ALIEN BRIAN
Lay 25th 17:03 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 281.45
SHANCOL
CHARLIE
Lay 25th 16:43 kinsley | PRO 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 276.7
PRICESS
Lay 25th 16:23 kinsley |greyhound IVY 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 271.95
BRIDGE
Lay 25th 12:09 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 267.2
DECISIVE
MARIA
Lay 25th 11:51 pelaw greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 262.45
grange SHORT TERM
Lay 25th 11:36 pelaw  |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 257.7
grange EMERS
PEPPER
Lay 25th 11:24 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 252.95
WAR CRAFT
Lay 25th 11:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.00 248.2
doncaster PARADISE
AXEL
Lay 25th 10:53 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 264.2
MAKING
MOMENTS
Lay 24th 16:48 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 259.45
CONEY AKOI
KOKI
Lay 24th 16:28 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 254.7
FINAL
MUSTARD
Lay 24th 16:08 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 249.95
MIDAS
CARAMEL
Lay 24th 15:48 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 245.2
DANDY LAD
Lay 24th 15:28 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 240.45
ALOHA
SANTORINI
Lay 24th 15:11 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 235.7
UNLIKELY
BREEZE
Lay 23rd 20:17 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 230.95
roxys mohawk
Lay 23rd 19:26 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 226.2
nottingham CREATIVE
ACE
Lay 23rd 18:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 221.45
nottingham HONOUR Cancelled
BOWIE
Lay 23rd 18:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 221.45
nottingham ALAN BEAUTY
Lay 23rd 18:19 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 216.7
nottingham CLOVERHILL
QUEEN
Lay 23rd 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 211.95
newcastle FAGANS JET
Lay 23rd 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 207.2
newcastle FARLOE
KINNAGOE
Lay 23rd 16:43 greyhound viva 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.50 202.45
newcastle las vegas
Lay 23rd 09:52 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 219.95
spots trend
Lay 23rd 09:34 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 215.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
dream
fieldurbine
Lay 22nd 21:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 210.45
newcastle havana party
Lay 22nd 21:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -64.50 205.7
monmore westmead
chanel
Lay 22nd 21:02 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 270.2
monmore scullys oscar
Lay 22nd 21:11 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 265.45
barr adeles duke
Lay 22nd 20:52 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 260.7
barr dream lass
Lay 22nd 20:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 255.95
barr pantone
whisper
Lay 22nd 20:17 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 251.2
nosey parker
Lay 22nd 19:56 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 246.45
great alexander|
Lay 22nd 19:36 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -85.50 241.7
capaldi nidge
Lay 22nd 20:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 327.2
barr bally boss
Lay 22nd 18:41 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 322.45
barr millhouse alan
Lay 22nd 18:26 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 317.7
barr velcoro
Lay 21st 20:52 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 312.95
shaneboy tolly
Lay 21st 20:23 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 308.2
mustang
durango
Lay 21st 17:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 303.45
monmore DROOPYS
PERK
Lay 21st 17:37 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 298.7
monmore SUPREME
AYR
Lay 21st 17:37 greyhound 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 293.95
sunderland SUPREME
AYR
Lay 21st 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 293.95
sunderland CLEARE
HERE
Lay 21st 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 289.2
sunderland hows your
mother
Lay 20th 19:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 284.45
sunderland slamannan
days
Lay 20th 18:59 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 279.7
sunderland coolemore
cobra
Lay 20th 18:41 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 274.95
sunderland \westforth
chacha
Lay 20th 18:26 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 270.2
sunderland pennylane
dream
Lay 20th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 265.45
newcastle kilharry puma
Each Way 20th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 260.7
newcastle alnwick lexie
Lay 19th 16:23 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 255.95
rhoden georgia
Lay 19th 12:28 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 255
SWINDON ceries throne
Lay 19th 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 254.05

SWINDON

skimcoat finch




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 249.3
SWINDON archgrove kate
Lay 19th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 254.3
SWINDON dunbar patsy
Lay 19th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 249.55
SWINDON brickfield grace
Lay 19th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 244.8
SWINDON glenpadden Cancelled
spike
Lay 18th 12:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 244.8
doncaster jumerah friend
Lay 18th 12:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 240.05
doncaster muckinish
Lay 18th 11:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 235.3
doncaster swift lethal
Lay 18th 11:16 greyhound time 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 230.55
doncaster limit
Lay 18th 11:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 225.8
doncaster bitview dash
Lay 18th 10:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 221.05
doncaster kidya not
Lay 17th 21:16 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 216.3
SWIFT
BENEDICT
Lay 17th 20:12 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -33.90 211.55
fiftyshadesof
con
Lay 17th 18:58 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 245.45
jacks judge
Lay 17th 18:43 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 240.7
seasons
tonado
Lay 17th 18:28 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 235.95
freeky pumbaa
Lay 17th 18:09 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 231.2
magical binky
Lay 17th 18:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 226.45
doncaster unknown doll
Lay 16th 19:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 221.7
nottingham honour
aphrodite
Lay 16th 18:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 216.95
nottingham bogger luck
Lay 16th 18:19 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 212.2
nottingham headford ruby
Lay 16th 18:02 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 207.45
monmore esay winner
Lay 16th 17:44 m santas 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 202.7
monmore oksana
Lay 16th 17:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 197.95
monmore glaise tiny
Lay 15th 21:01 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.50 193.2
barr spenymoor
norman
Lay 15th 20:52 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 199.7
barr tasty treat
Lay 15th 20:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 194.95
barr lenson whelan
Lay 15th 20:21 perry greyhound milk 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 190.2
barr lady
Lay 15th 18:59 perry greyhound old 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 185.45
barr love tune
Lay 15th 18:26 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -55.00 180.7
barr shortwood kye
Lay 15th 17:28 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 235.7
adorable emma|
Lay 15th 17:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 230.95
young princess
Lay 15th 17:03 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 226.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
kanturk star
Lay 15th 16:43 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 221.45
brynoffa holly
Lay 14th 19:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 220.5
doncaster titanium
Lay 14th 19:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 215.75
doncaster luttons matty
Lay 14th 18:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 211
doncaster sligo evie
Lay 14th 18:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 206.25
doncaster blane more
ciaaara
Lay 14th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 201.5
doncaster coolmohan
prince
Lay 14th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 196.75
sunderland robbery road
Lay 13th 21:26 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 192
sunderland jackies warrior
Lay 13th 21:11 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 187.25
sunderland millies cookie
Lay 13th 21:16 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 182.5
sweet black
Lay 13th 21:01 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 177.75
harton bea
Lay 13th 20:46 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 173
lightfoot post
Lay 13th 20:27 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 168.25
spartacus flash
Lay 13th 20:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 163.5
towcester shrewed call
Lay 13th 19:56 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 158.75
towcester burgess puma
Lay 13th 19:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 154
towcester make no
apologie
Lay 13th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -38.00 149.25
newcastle ascot danny
Lay 13th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 187.25
newcastle southwood
queen
Lay 13th 16:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 182.5
newcastle freedom lord
Lay 13th 16:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 177.75
newcastle swing bridge
Lay 12th 20:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 173
doncaster granada
Lay 12th 20:38 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 168.25
doncaster luttons dawn
Lay 12th 20:17 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -14.05 163.5
doncaster millcroft mervin
Lay 12th 20:17 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 177.55
doncaster pukka lady
Lay 12th 19:56 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 172.8
doncaster jumeirah hunter|
Lay 12th 19:56 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 168.05
doncaster bumblebee
hunter
Lay 12th 18:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 163.3
doncaster barnside rio
Lay 12th 18:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 158.55
doncaster SPRIGWELL
FIXER
Lay 12th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 153.8
doncaster RACKETHALL
1zzY
Lay 12th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 149.05
doncaster SLIGO JAMS
Lay 12th 18:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 144.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
doncaster SANZA SNOW
Lay 12th 18:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -47.50 139.55
doncaster MOLLIES MILL
Lay 12th 17:32 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 187.05
headiton
sharpy
Lay 12th 17:32 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 182.3
howardstown
bobby
Lay 12th 17:03 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 177.55
SHAWNEE
Lay 12th 17:03 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 172.8
EASY BAMBI
Lay 12th 10:53 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 168.05
thinking cap
Lay 12th 10:46 central |greyhound el 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 163.3
park diamond
Lay 11th 12:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 158.55
doncaster lightfoot como
Lay 11th 11:46 greyhound pen 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 153.8
doncaster guinscandance
Lay 11th 11:31 doonanses slip| 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 149.05
doncaster
Lay 11th 11:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 144.3
doncaster luttons kyle
Lay 11th 11:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 139.55
doncaster roisins lily
Lay 11th 10:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 134.8
doncaster kilara prancer
Lay 10th 21:16 sheffield |greyhound TIG 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 130.05
ERONTOUR
Lay 10th 21:01 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 125.3
MASSIVE
ATTACK
Lay 10th 20:27 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 120.55
BRACKLYN
ROSE
Lay 10th 19:58 sheffield |greyhound inca 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 115.8
samson
Lay 10th 19:41 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 111.05
soberano star
Lay 10th 18:51 sheffield | millabbey 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 106.3
frank
Lay 10th 18:36 sheffield |greyhound lil 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 101.55
kim
Lay 10th 18:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 96.8
sharpys vinny
Lay 10th 12:46 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 92.05
mayses
martilda
Lay 10th 12:31 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 87.3
adorable emmal
Lay 10th 12:16 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.20 82.55
slippy mick
Lay 10th 12:01 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 87.75
droopys icing
Lay 10th 11:46 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 83
princess zara
Lay 10th 11:16 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 78.25
bubbly freebie
Lay 9th 12:09 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 73.5
droopys
senorita
Lay 9th 11:54 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -26.15 68.75
rafiki nala
Lay 9th 11:39 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 94.9
waikiki sky
Lay 9th 11:24 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 90.15

sandras flyer




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 9th 11:09 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 854
amazing coco
Lay 9th 10:53 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 80.65
bonanzas
bullet
Lay 8th 12:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 75.9
sunderland ridgemount
joan
Lay 8th 12:06 greyhound pat 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 71.15
sunderland can can
Lay 8th 11:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 66.4
sunderland crokers fizz
Lay 8th 11:36 greyhound mill 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 61.65
sunderland caz
Lay 8th 11:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 56.9
sunderland freffans cookie
Lay 8th 11:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 52.15
sunderland johns dilemma
Lay 7th 14:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 47.4
sunderland abbys attitube
Lay 7th 14:19 greyhound latot 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 42.65
sunderland noitom
Lay 7th 14:04 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 37.9
sunderland jaguar luna
Lay 7th 13:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 33.15
SWINDON young blue
eyes
Lay 7th 13:36 greyhound cefn 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 28.4
SWINDON blackie
Lay 7th 13:36 perry greyhound cefn 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 23.65
barr blackie
Lay 7th 13:44 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 18.9
barr carrigan millie
Lay 7th 13:13 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -30.00 14.15
barr palatine magic
Lay 7th 12:43 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -39.00 44.15
barr barber edge
Lay 7th 12:13 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 83.15
barr slaneyside
annie
Lay 6th 12:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 78.4
nottingham ferrett wood
Lay 6th 12:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 73.65
nottingham santas slick
Lay 6th 12:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 68.9
nottingham blakes cuckoo
Lay 6th 11:51 greyhound by 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 64.15
nottingham the way jack
Lay 6th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 59.4
nottingham swift whiff
Lay 6th 11:21 greyhound just 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 54.65
nottingham one of them
Lay 5th 14:54 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 49.9
zanzibar jet
Lay 5th 14:36 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 45.15
whiskey mac
Lay 5th 14:19 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 40.4
coney culliacan
Lay 5th 14:32 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 35.65
hendo
Lay 5th 14:12 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 30.9
garys gift
Lay 5th 13:57 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 26.15
fortunate coast
Lay 4th 14:19 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 21.4
sheriffs rose
Lay 4th 14:04 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 16.65
altmore wizard
Lay 4th 13:51 pelaw greyhound laid 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 11.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

grange back kev
Lay 4th 13:06 pelaw |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 7.15
grange gartcloss
spence
Lay 4th 12:51 pelaw greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 2.4
grange headford patsy
Lay 4th 12:36 pelaw  |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -2.35
grange alanas blue
Lay 3rd 11:46 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.00 -7.1
waste house
izzy
Lay 3rd 11:31 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 0.9
bonville brae
Lay 3rd 11:16 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -3.85
hilton hawk
Lay 3rd 11:01 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -8.6
piemans troy
Lay 3rd 10:46 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -25.05 -13.35
slippery buff
Lay 3rd 10:31 romford |greyhound wee 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.7
norbert
Lay 2nd 13:51 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 6.95
anhid charmer
Lay 2nd 13:36 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 2.2
chaberlain lisa
Lay 2nd 13:21 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -2.55
highview pet
Lay 2nd 10:41 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -7.3
ashbury class
Lay 2nd 10:23 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.25 -12.05
store floor
Lay 2nd 09:52 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 2.2
desnas
dilemma
Lay 1st 13:02 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -2.55
park curraghmore Kit|
Lay 1st 12:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -26.30 -7.3
park courts ad trump|
Lay 1st 11:31 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 19
park fawkham
princess
Lay 1st 11:16 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 14.25
park princess lilah
Lay 1st 11:01 central | sleepie annie 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 9.5
park
Lay 1st 10:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 4.75
park wiakiki juliet

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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